Couplings from
Dresden / Germany
By specialists – for specialists
Multiple disc safety
and start-up clutches
LASI, LAAN
KWN 26000, KWN 26001
Multiple disc safety

5) 	 calculated with 7,85 kg/dm³ and maximum dimension d3
6) 	 oil filling not included in delivery
Ordering example:
multiple-disc safety clutch S5 D 6,3 - 30H7P1
KWN 26000
Designation of a multiple-disc safety clutch type S5 D,
nominal size 6,3, bore d3=30 mm, tolerance H7 and
keyway according to DIN 6885 sheet 1.
type S - multiple-disc safety clutches5
Footnotes see page 4
size nominal
torque
TKN
[Nm]
slip
frequency
zth
max
 [h-1]
angular
velocity
ω
max
 [rad/s]
speed
n
max
 [min-1]
rated size
of the discs 4)
mass moment
of inertia
without
casing 5)
≈
[kgm²]
mass
without
casing 5)
≈
[kg]
oil filling 6)
≈
[l]
25
40
63
100
160
250
400
630
1 000
1 600
2 500
4 000
6 300
10 000
16 000
25 000
40
36